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Direction
School Hill Bottom — Warden Park School

43 stops

Open route schedule

School Hill Bottom

School Hill Top

High Street

The Pelham Arms

The Black Horse

The Gallops

Nevill Crescent

Mount Harry Road

The Blacksmiths Arms

Novington Lane

Plumpton College

Plumpton College Grounds

Plumpton College

Plumpton Lane

Railway Station

East View Fields

Riddens Lane

Fountain Inn

The Plough

Downsview Drive

Coppards Close

Route schedule
School Hill Bottom — Warden Park School

Monday 07:31-17:05

Tuesday 07:31-17:05

Wednesday 07:31-17:05

Thursday 07:31-17:05

Friday 07:31-17:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: School Hill Bottom

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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Playing Fields

Ote Hall Chapel

Fox and Hounds

Weald Rise

Fox Hill

Rocky Lane

Colwell Gardens

Princess Royal Hospital

Dellney Avenue

The Priory

South Road

Victoria Recreation Ground

The Broadway

Jireh Court

Perrymount Road

Market Square

Wychperry Road

Nightingale Centre

Isaac's Lane

Copyhold Lane

The Wheatsheaf

Warden Park School



Direction
Warden Park School — School Hill Bottom

41 stops

Open route schedule

Warden Park School

The Wheatsheaf

Copyhold Lane

Isaac's Lane

Nightingale Centre

Paddockhall Road

Wychperry Road

Sainsbury's

Perrymount Road

Jireh Court

The Broadway

South Road

The Priory

Dellney Avenue

Princess Royal Hospital

Colwell Gardens

Rocky Lane

Fox Hill

Fox and Hounds

Ote Hall Chapel

Playing Fields

Coppards Close

Downsview Drive

The Plough

All Saints Church

Route schedule
Warden Park School — School Hill Bottom

Monday 08:45-17:55

Tuesday 08:45-17:55

Wednesday 08:45-17:55

Thursday 08:45-17:55

Friday 08:45-17:55

Saturday 10:16-17:51

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Warden Park School

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-166-213567886-612498879


Riddens Lane

East View Fields

Railway Station

Plumpton Lane

Plumpton College

Plumpton College Grounds

Plumpton College

Novington Lane

The Blacksmiths Arms

Mount Harry Road

Nevill Crescent

The Gallops

The Black Horse

The Pelham Arms

Law Courts

School Hill Bottom



Direction
School Hill Bottom — Sainsbury's

35 stops

Open route schedule

School Hill Bottom

School Hill Top

High Street

The Pelham Arms

The Black Horse

The Gallops

Nevill Crescent

Mount Harry Road

The Blacksmiths Arms

Novington Lane

Plumpton Lane

Railway Station

East View Fields

Riddens Lane

Fountain Inn

The Plough

Downsview Drive

Coppards Close

Playing Fields

Ote Hall Chapel

Fox and Hounds

Weald Rise

Fox Hill

Rocky Lane

Colwell Gardens

Route schedule
School Hill Bottom — Sainsbury's

Monday 09:30-12:17

Tuesday 09:30-12:17

Wednesday 09:30-12:17

Thursday 09:30-12:17

Friday 09:30-12:17

Saturday 09:30-17:05

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: School Hill Bottom

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-166-213567886-612498879


Princess Royal Hospital

Dellney Avenue

The Priory

South Road

Victoria Recreation Ground

The Broadway

Jireh Court

Perrymount Road

Market Square

Sainsbury's

166 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lewes

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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